- • • ?	10/00	000	00	9-	72	8		
	William P. Jacobson, P.A. Attorney at Law	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		۰ م ایت در د	·			 =
	- 105 South Narcissus Avenue, Suite 50 West Paim Beach, Florida 33401 —			• •			· ·	
		F		Office Us	e Only			

CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S), (if known):

I	
(Corporation Name)	(Document #) 9000043977892 -06/11/0101119005 *****125.00 ****125.00
2	<u> </u>
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
3	(Document #)
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
4(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
Walk in Pick up time	Certified Copy
Mail out Will wait	Photocopy Certificate of Status
NEW FILINGS Profit Not for Profit Limited Liability Domestication Other	AMENDMENTS Amendment Amendment Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATION
Annual ReportFictitious Name	 Foreign Limited Partnership Reinstatement Trademark Other
	Examiner's Initials

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is: CATCO CLOSINGS, LLC

÷.

ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: 105 S. Narcissus Avenue Suite 200 West Palm Beach, Florida 33401

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

> William P. Jacobson 105 S. Narcissus Avenue Suite 200 West Palm Beach, Florida 33401

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, William P. Jacobson hereby accepts the appointment as registered agent and agrees to act in this capacity. William P. Jacobson further agrees to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of its duties, and William P. Jacobson is familiar with and accepts the obligations of his position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

BY:

ARTICLE IV - Management (Check box if applicable.)

The limited Liability Company is to be managed by one manager X or more managers and is, therefore, a manager --managed company.

(In accordance with Section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes Sthe execution of this døcument constitutes an affirmation meter the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are gue.)

William P. Jacobson

Typed name of signee

وروارية المحف المحاجب وا